SONG CHUAN SONG CHUAN
99———— All specifications subject to change.      Please contact Song Chuan for update. ————
892 302
 Type List
Features
□ 20A miniature PCB Power Relay.
□ 1 form A contact configuration with quick terminal type.
□ 5KV dielectric strength, 10K surge voltage between coils

100
302
Ordering Information
◆ High Sensitivity Type
--------- 302NP-1AB-C
--------- 302NP-1AH-C
1A --------- 302NP-1AC-C
(SPNO) F 302NP-1AB-F-C
F 302NP-1AH-F-C
P (PCB terminal)
F 302NP-1AC-F-C
--------- 302NWP-1AB-C
--------- 302NWP-1AH-C
WP (PCB terminal & 1A --------- 302NWP-1AC-C
Quick terminal ) (SPNO) F 302NWP-1AB-F-C
F 302NWP-1AH-F-C
F 302NWP-1AC-F-C
--------- 302NWP1-1AB-C
WP1 --------- 302NWP1-1AH-C
PCB terminals (2 coil 1A --------- 302NWP1-1AC-C
terminals & 1 NO terminal) (SPNO) F 302NWP1-1AB-F-C
& Quick terminals F 302NWP1-1AH-F-C
F 302NWP1-1AC-F-C
--------- 302NWP2-1AB-C
WP2 --------- 302NWP2-1AH-C
PCB terminals (2 coil terminals 1A --------- 302NWP2-1AC-C
& 2 stationary support (SPNO) F 302NWP2-1AB-F-C
terminals) & Quick terminals F 302NWP2-1AH-F-C
F 302NWP2-1AC-F-C
1. 302 -- Basic series designation
4. 1A -- Single pole normally open
2. Blank -- Standard type
N -- High sensitivity type